
S. No. 

2 

3 

4 

Subject: Procurement of Nemeth Brand Javelins for NCOE Patiala under SAI on Proprietary 
Basis- Inviting Comments thereon. 

5 

NETAJI SUBHAS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SPORTS: PATIALA, 

OLD MOTI BAGH-147001 

Sports Authority of India, NS NIS Patiala had invited PAC BID/Tender on to purchase the items 
(refer Annexure-1) under above subject head for NCOE Patiala on Proprietary basis: 

Procurement of Nemeth Brand Javelins for NCOE Patiala: 

6 

Procurement of Nemeth Brand Javelins under Proprietary Basis 

SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

www.eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app 
E-mail: nsnispatiala.sai®gov.in 

IFB Details 

Telephone: +91-0175- 2212070 
Website: http://nsnis.org/& 

Description 

Original Equipment 
Manufacturer (0EM) 

Authorized Agent 

GST) 

Item name and quantity 

File No: 09-02012/13/2023-NCOE (NS NIS Patiala) 

Specifications/Mode 
Final Unit Price (Excl. of 

File No: 09-02012/13/2023-NCOE (NS NIS Patiala) 
(visit https://nsnis.org for more information) 
Nemeth Brand Javelins 

Phone: +36-23-232-682 

Details 

Javel-Inn Ltd., Budakeszi, Pátyi út 57., H-2092, 
Hungary, 

Email: info @nemethjavelins.hu 
The Punjab Sports House 

Dated: 04.09.2023 

Sheranwala Gate, Patiala-147001 
Mobile: 9815213100 

Email: punjabsportspta @gmail.com 
Details given below 

Details given below 



The details of single tender issued to OEMIs) and the finalized prices are detailed below: 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Description of Article 

Javelin Competition 
800gm (Range - 70m) 

Javelin Competition 
800gm (Range - 80m) 

Javelin Competition 
800gm (Range - 85m) 

Javelin Competition 
800gm (Range - 90m) 

Javelin Competition 
800gm (Range -95m) 

TOTAL 

Quantity 

2 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Unit Cost 

80,700 

81,700 

R1,17,150 

R 1,17,795 

1,18,450 

Total Cost 

1,61,400 

This is issued with the approval of competent authority. 

{ 4,90,200 

7,02,900 

{7,06,770 

{3,55,350 

24,16,620 

Warranty 
As per 

Company's 
Policy 
As per 

Company's 
Policy 
As per 

Company's 
Policy 
As per 

Company's 
Policy 

As per 
Company's 

Policy 

The above details are uploaded for open information to submit Objections, Comments, if any, 
from any manufacturer regarding proprietary nature of the equipment/item detailed above 
within 15 days of issue of this document. 

The comments should be received at the office of Sr. Executive Director, SAI NS NIS Patiala or at 
nsnispatiala.sai@gov.in on or before 19.09.2023, 05:00 PM, failing which it will be presumed that 
no vendor(s) is having any comments to offer, and the case will be decided on merits. 

Shivam Sharma 
(Director) 
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