SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA NETAJI SUBHAS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SPORTS: PATIALA, OLD MOTI BAGH-147001

Telephone: +91–0175- 2212070 Website: http://nsnis.org/& www.eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app E-mail: nsnispatiala.sai@gov.in

Procurement of Nemeth Brand Javelins under Proprietary Basis

File No: 09-02012/13/2023-NCOE (NS NIS Patiala)

Dated: 04.09.2023

Subject: Procurement of Nemeth Brand Javelins for NCOE Patiala under SAI on Proprietary Basis- Inviting Comments thereon.

Sports Authority of India, NS NIS Patiala had invited PAC BID/Tender on to purchase the items (refer Annexure-1) under above subject head for NCOE Patiala on Proprietary basis:

Procurement of Nemeth Brand Javelins for NCOE Patiala:

S. No.	Description	Details		
1	IFB Details	File No: 09-02012/13/2023-NCOE (NS NIS Patiala) (visit https://nsnis.org for more information)		
2	Item name and quantity	Nemeth Brand Javelins		
3	Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM)	Javel-Inn Ltd., Budakeszi, Pátyi út 57., H-2092, Hungary, Phone: +36-23-232-682 Email: info@nemethjavelins.hu		
4	Authorized Agent	The Punjab Sports House Sheranwala Gate, Patiala – 147001 Mobile: 9815213100 Email: punjabsportspta@gmail.com		
5	Specifications/Mode	Details given below		
6	Final Unit Price (Excl. of GST)	Details given below		

The details of single tender issued to OEM(s) and the finalized prices are detailed below:

Sr. No.	Description of Article	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Warranty	
1	Javelin Competition 800gm (Range – 70m)	2	₹ 80,700	₹ 1,61,400	As per Company's Policy	
2	Javelin Competition 800gm (Range – 80m)	6	₹ 81,700	₹ 4,90,200	As per Company's Policy	
3	Javelin Competition 800gm (Range – 85m)	6	₹ 1,17,150	₹ 7,02,900	As per Company's Policy	
4	Javelin Competition 800gm (Range – 90m)	6	₹ 1,17,795	₹ 7,06,770	As per Company's Policy	
5	Javelin Competition 800gm (Range – 95m)	3	₹ 1,18,450	₹ 3,55,350	As per Company's Policy	
TOTAL ₹ 24,16,620						

The above details are uploaded for open information to submit Objections, Comments, if any, from any manufacturer regarding proprietary nature of the equipment/item detailed above within 15 days of issue of this document.

The comments should be received at the office of Sr. Executive Director, SAI NS NIS Patiala or at nsnispatiala.sai@gov.in on or before 19.09.2023, 05:00 PM, failing which it will be presumed that no vendor(s) is having any comments to offer, and the case will be decided on merits.

This is issued with the approval of competent authority.

Shivam Sharma

(Director)